US:  c-lite.com	 T  (800) 236-6800    F  (262) 504-5415 Canada:  creelighting-canada.com	  T  (800) 473-1234    F  (800) 890-7507
Rev. Date: V2 08/20/2019 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change. *See creelighting.com/warranty for details
CERTIFICATIONS:
A19 LED Basic and ENERGY STAR Series lamps provide
the best combination of performance and value for
residential and commercial applications. These lamps
deliver up to 1,100 lumens of 2700K and 3000K light,
consuming less energy than the incandescent bulbs

Type
Wattage
Equivalent CCT Lumens Energy Used
(Watts)
Lumens Per
Watt (LPW)
Rated
Life
(Hours)
Dimmable Limited
Warranty
Base
Type
Pack
Size
C-A19-A-40W-ND-27K-B4 A19 40W 2700K 440 5.5 80 10,000 No 1 Year E26 4
C-A19-A-40W-DIM-27K-B2 A19 40W 2700K 450 6 75 15,000 Yes, to 10% 3 Year E26 2
C-A19-A-60W-ND-27K-B4 A19 60W 2700K 750 9 84 10,000 No 1 Year E26 4
C-A19-A-60W-DIM-27K-B2 A19 60W 2700K 800 9 89 15,000 Yes, to 10% 3 Year E26 2
C-A19-A-60W-ND-30K-B4 A19 60W 3000K 750 9 84 10,000 No 1 Year E26 4
C-A19-A-60W-DIM-30K-B2 A19 60W 3000K 800 9 89 15,000 Yes, to 10% 3 Year E26 2
C-A19-A-75W-ND-27K-B2 A19 75W 2700K 1,050 11 95 10,000 No 1 Year E26 2
C-A19-A-75W-DIM-27K-B2 A19 75W 2700K 1,100 12 92 15,000 Yes, to 10% 3 Year E26 2
C-A19-A-60W-DIM-27K-GU24-B2 A19 60W 2700K 800 9 89 25,000 Yes, to 10% 3 Year GU24 2
C-A19-A-60W-DIM-30K-GU24-B2 A19 60W 3000K 800 9 89 25,000 Yes, to 10% 3 Year GU24 2
2-4/5" Dia
4-2/5" H
40W/60W 75W
CA RESIDENTS WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm –